
 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

Route 1
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:10 Stop 3670 FM 51 N
6:18 Stop 5100,5300 FM 51N
6:30 Stop 369 Carlisel Ct.
6:31 Stop 6555 Hutchenson Hill Rd.
6:32 Stop 6621 Hutchenson Hill Rd.
6:35 Stop 251,247, 135 Carter Rd
6:40 Stop 182 Carter Hills Ln.
6:40 Stop 204 Carter Hills Ln.
6:45 Stop 313 Rising View Ct. 
6:48 Stop 336 Carter View Ct. (in Cul-de-sac)
6:49 Stop 165 Carter Hills Ln.
6:51 Stop 324,332 Waterview Ln. (together)
6:52 Stop 413 Waterview Ct.
6:53 Stop 307 Waterview Ln.
6:56 Stop 1025 Oak Ridge Est.
6:59 Stop 104, 105 Dill RD.
7:02 Stop 1021 Dill rd.
7:09 Stop 3710 Old Springtown Hwy (Fina Store)
7:15 Drop-off Seguin Elementary
7:23 Drop-off Crockett Elementary 
7:35 Pick-up Bowie Learning Center
7:49 Drop-off Hall Middle School

Route 2
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:13 Stop 4210 Glassglow
6:21 Stop 8759 Windmill Ct
6:22 Stop 8740 Windmill Ct.
6:24 Stop 8824 Cartwright Dr.
6:25 Stop 9825 Adams Cir
6:25 Stop 8941 Adams Cir.
6:26 Stop 8962 Adams Cir.
6:27 Stop 8970,8973 adans Cir
6:29 Stop 8947 Cartwright Dr.
6:31 Stop 9002 Cartwright Dr.
6:54 Stop 4689 Airport Rd.
6:55 Stop 4611 Airport RD.
6:56 Stop 4503 Airport Rd.
6:59 Stop 2084 Center Point Rd.
7:01 Stop 183 Atlee Dr.
7:13 Stop Atwood Apts @ Mailboxes
7:18 Stop Grant St.



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:23 Drop-off Ikard Elementary
7:32 Drop-off NGC
7:38 Drop-off Hall Middle School
7:41 Drop-off Wright Elementary
7:52 Drop-off WHS

Route 3
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:24 Stop 4664,4709,4867 Chisholm Trl
6:26 Stop Mesa Trl
6:27 Stop 306 Mesa Tr.,P/U Boot Hill
6:30 Stop 4740 Valley View Cir.
6:31 Stop 4774 Brazos Cir
6:31 Stop Cimarron Trl.
6:32 Stop 4737 Cedar hill
6:33 Stop 4845 Pinoak Trl.
6:35 Stop 4877 Red Oak Trl.
6:36 Stop 4819 Red Oak Trl.
6:38 Stop 4717 Red Oak Trl.
6:39 Stop Cedar Hill Dr.
6:40 Stop Cedar Hill Dr.
6:42 Stop 319 Mesquite Trl.
6:43 Stop 306 Mesquite Trl.
6:45 Stop 237 Navajo Trl.
6:46 Stop 4886 Marlboro Country Trl
6:48 Stop 496 Mesquite Trl.
6:50 Stop 4920 Cimmaron Trl
6:51 Stop Shot Gun
6:52 Stop 481 Longhorn Trl.
6:53 Stop 428 Longhorn Trl
6:53 Stop Chisholm Trl
6:54 Stop Horseshoe
6:55 Stop 150 Longhorn Trl.,
6:56 Stop 107 Pioneer Trl
6:56 Stop Cheyenne Tr.
6:57 Stop Bronco Ln.
6:58 Stop Cheyenne Tr.
6:59 Stop Tanglewood Ln. 
7:04 Stop Livingstone Ct.
7:27 Drop-off Curtis Elementary
7:31 Drop-off Bill Wright  P/u Rt.33 & 20"s Seguin Students
7:50 Drop-off Ikard



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

Route 4
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:21 Stop 112 Brown Creek
6:24 Stop 337 Brown Creek Rd.
6:27 Stop 200 Tajas Rd.
6:38 Stop 4607 Upper Denton Rd.
6:43 Stop 222 Denton Heights Ln.
6:44 Stop 295 Denton Heights Ln.
6:46 Stop 116 Bluff Heights Dr.
6:47 Stop Upper Denton Rd.
6:49 Stop 5543 Upper Denton Rd.
6:50 Stop 5483 Upper Denton Rd.
6:56 Stop 3787 Upper Denton Rd.
7:01 Stop 2881 Upper Denton Rd.
7:15 Drop-off Crockett Elem
7:25 Drop-off Seguin Elem
7:30 Exchange Site Bowie Learning Center (sencondary Students)
7:45 Drop-off NGC

Route 5
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:27 Stop 1420 Fort Worth Hwy
6:31 Stop 110 Cynthia St  p/u 102 here
6:32 Stop Holly Oaks Apts @ Mai lBoxes
6:37 Stop 2404 Fortworth Hwy
6:38 Stop 2408 Ft. Worth Hwy just before waffle house
6:42 Stop 217 Green Oaks Trl.
6:43 Stop 311 Diamond Oaks dr.
6:49 Stop 106 Raven Bend
6:52 Stop Renee Dr @ Creighton Dr
6:54 Stop Debbie Ct @ Lone Oak Rd
6:55 Stop 136 Debbie Ct.
6:56 Stop 141 Enchanted Oaks Ct
6:58 Stop Shannon Dr.
7:00 Stop Trinity River
7:03 Stop 400 Center Point RD.
7:06 Stop 3009 Bankhead Hwy
7:10 Stop 109 Brim
7:11 Stop Brim @ Banks
7:15 Drop-off Ikard Elementary



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

Route 6
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:27 Stop 1305 Foster Ln.
6:28 Stop Rusk
6:29 Stop Cottonwood St.
6:31 Stop College Park Apts 1st Drive
6:32 Stop South Gate Glen Apts.  2nd gate
6:37 Stop 308 Lockwood
6:44 Stop Lakeview Ct.
6:44 Stop at Mail boxes 
6:48 Stop Forest Glen Ct.
6:50 Stop 2002 Woodland Hills Ln.
6:51 Stop Deerwood Ct.
6:52 Stop Country Brook Dr.
6:53 Stop Timber Cove Dr./Timber Cove Ct.
6:53 Stop Creek Side Dr.
6:54 Stop Scotts Meadow Ct. @ Summer Brook Dr.
7:03 Stop Residence Apartments
7:06 Stop Timber Creek Dr.
7:10 Stop 1606 Santa Fe Dr.
7:12 Stop Black Forest Dr.
7:13 Stop Guinevere Dr.
7:13 Stop Lancelot Dr.
7:15 Stop Kenshire Ct.
7:17 Stop 1487 Clear Lake Rd. (Apartments)
7:19 Stop New Castle (2nd one)
7:22 Stop 711 Santa Fe Dr. Saddle Ridge Apts.
7:24 Stop Bois D Arc @ Eureka
7:26 Drop-off NGC  Drop P/u Walk-on's to Hall & WHS
7:32 Drop-off Hall Middle School
7:42 Drop-off WHS

Route 7
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:25 Stop 1420 Fort Worth Hwy
6:31 Stop Hancock Dr.
6:39 Stop Southview Dr.
6:37 Stop Cedar (top of hill)
6:39 Stop 352 Diamond Oaks Dr.
6:44 Stop Renee Dr.
6:44 Stop Creighton Dr.
6:48 Stop 108 Enchanted Oaks Ct.
6:48 Stop 122 Enchanted Oaks
6:49 Stop Debbie Ct.  2nd house on left



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

6:50 Stop Lone Oak Rd.
6:54 Stop Trinity River
6:59 Stop Brim  
7:01 Stop Banks Dr. @ Banks
7:04 Stop Mailboxes Right of Stop Sighn (Ikard Students)
7:05 Stop Play Ground
7:10 Drop-off 10 Ikard Students
7:17 Stop 1826 Fort Worth Hwy
7:22 Drop-off Tison Middle School
7:53 Drop-off WHS

Route 8/35   Combined AM
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:35 Stop Whispering Dell Ln.
6:37 Stop  Whitestone Way
6:41 Stop 206 Wellington Trl
6:43 Stop Whitestone Way
6:45 Stop Whispering Dell Ln.
6:47 Stop 310 Willow Creek Dr.
6:50 Stop Play Ground (Fox Hollow)
6:52 Stop Remington Cir.
6:53 Stop Beaumont Dr.
6:55 Stop Pecos Dr.
6:57 Stop Clark Ave.
7:00 Stop Crow
7:06 Stop Pine St.
7:10 Stop Mimosa
7:15 Drop-off Crockett Elementary 
7:25 Drop-off Tison Middle School
7:30 Drop-off Tison Round-up

Route 9
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:42 Stop 1417 Bankhead Hwy
6:46 Stop 2909 Mineral Wells Hwy
6:51 Stop 1708 Old Mineral Wells Hwy.
6:53 Stop 1439 W Ball St.
6:54 Stop 1405 W Ball St.
6:56 Stop 1361 W Ball St.
6:57 Stop 1332 W Ball St.
7:00 Stop 318 Case St. 
7:01 Stop 206 Case St.
7:05 Stop 111 Oakridge Dr.
7:06 Stop 124 Oakridge Dr.
7:07 Stop 278 Oakridge Dr.



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:08 Stop 364 Oakridge Dr.
7:19 Drop-off Bill Wright  
7:24 Drop-off Hall Middle School
7:27 Drop-off Curtis Elementary
7:38 Drop-off WHS
7:48 Drop-off NGC

Route 10
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:18 Stop Ragle Rd
6:20 Stop Arrowpoint
6:29 Stop 142 High ridge 
6:33 Stop 153 Armadillo Dr.
6:43 Stop Embers Ln
6:45 Stop 404 Rockie Ridge
6:50 Stop 654 Rockie Ridge
6:54 Stop 209 Perdue Ln.
6:57 Stop 511 North Lake
7:00 Stop 103 Rambling Trail SE
7:02 Stop 2517 Hayley Dr.
7:04 Stop 253 Sandstone Ln.
7:07 Stop 180 Gail Dr.
7:09 Stop Meadow Creek
7:11 Stop Stop Sign @ Murls Lake Rd.
7:18 Stop Valley Lane
7:20 Stop 608 Valley Lane
7:26 Drop-off Tison MS
7:28 Exchange Tison football parking lot ( WHS/NGC)
7:41 Drop-off Mary Martin Elementary

Route 11
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:14 Stop 6553 Thorp Springs Rd.
6:17 Stop 124 Gilbert
6:18 Stop Wiggins Ct.
6:22 Stop 296 E EL Camino Real
6:23 Stop 223 Hill Croft
6:29 Stop 153 Opal Dr
6:31 Stop 105 Jade Ct.
6:33 Stop 178 Garnet
6:35 Stop 102 Garnet
6:36 Stop Emerald @ Brazos Mountain
6:38 Stop Emerald in Cul-de-sac
6:40 Stop Brazos Mountain Dr.
6:42 Stop Brazos Ridge Dr.



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

6:43 Stop 138 Brazos Valley Ln.
6:45 Stop Cedar Ridge Dr. @ Opal Dr.
6:46 Stop 116 Cedar Ridge Dr.
6:46 Stop 107 Cedar Ridge Dr.
6:47 Stop 5045 Tin Top Rd
6:50 Stop Tin Top Rd @ Fletcher Rd
6:55 Stop 335 Pickard Ln
7:00 Stop 1297 FM 1708
7:03 Stop Mariah Dr @ Windsong Ct.
7:07 Stop 101 Laurel Valley Ct.
7:11 Stop 107 Foxpoint Cir.
7:14 Stop 288 Sanders Rd.
7:15 Stop 505 Sanders Rd.
7:38 Drop-off Austin

Route 12
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:44 Stop 154 Zion Hill Rd.
6:50 Stop 149 Odel Dr.
6:54 Stop 272 Eden Rd.
6:56 Stop    Joyce St.
6:58 Stop 1931 N Main St.
7:02 Stop 335 W 4th St.
7:05 Stop 1423 Franklin St.
7:05 Stop 289 W. 6th St.
7:08 Stop W 1st @ Jacksboro Graham Rd.
7:09 Stop 303 W 1st St.
7:10 Stop Weatherford St. @ Hanover St.
7:11 Stop 1160 Hanover St.
7:14 Stop 115 Front St.
7:19 Drop-off Seguin Elementary
7:34 Drop-off Ikard Elementary
7:49 Drop-off Wright Elementary

Route 13
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:34 Stop 3481 Ranch House Rd.
6:35 Stop 3435 Ranch House Rd.
6:40 Stop Regent Row @ Regent Ct.
6:49 Stop 4091 White Settlement Rd.
6:54 Stop 3711 Willow Circle
6:56 Stop 983 E Lake Dr.
6:59 Stop 144 Vista Dr.
7:00 Stop 281 Vista Dr.
7:03 Stop 307 Cook Rd.
7:10 Stop 1134 Forest Park Dr.



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:10 Stop 1142 Forest Park Dr.
7:12 Stop 1222 Forest Park Dr.
7:12 Stop 1241 Forest Park Dr.
7:17 Stop Oak Holley Dr. Trailor Park)
7:26 Drop-off Mary Martin Elementary P/u 30"s Seguin 

Route 14
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:19 Stop 1283 Sanger Dr.
6:20 Stop 1625 Sanger Dr. (in car on left)
6:33 Stop 7911 Old Agnes Rd.
6:33 Stop 7607 Old Agnes Rd.
6:40 Stop 714 Union Ln.
6:48 Stop 320 Woodhaven Dr.
6:50 Stop 326 Woodhaven Dr.
6:52 Stop 340 Woodhaven Dr.
6:54 Stop 550 Woodhaven Dr.
6:55 Stop 980 Woodhaven Dr. 
7:08 Stop R.T Lane
7:17 Drop-off Juan Seguin
7:51 Drop-off WHS

Route 15
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:48 Stop 4355 Old Agnes Rd.
6:54 Stop 2899 Carter Rd.
6:54 Stop 3250 Carter Rd.
6:55 Stop Carter Rd. @ Lazy Meadow
6:57 Stop 2500 Carter Rd.
6:58 Stop 166 Blue Sky Ln.
6:59 Stop 180 Blu Sky Ln.
7:00 Stop 206 Blue Sky Ln.
7:01 Stop 225 Blue Sky Ln.
7:04 Stop Draper Dr. @ Valley Lake Ln.
7:35 Stop Bowie Roundup

Route 16
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
5:58 Stop Mary's Café (@Tin Top & Bethel)
6:01 Stop 1900 Old Tin Top Rd.
6:09 Stop 103 Wiggins Ct.
6:10 Stop E. El Camino Real
6:11 Stop 362 HillCroft
6:18 Stop Emerald Dr. (Cul-de-sac)
6:21 Stop 156-135 Brazos Valley Ln



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

6:24 Stop Jade Ct (Cul-de-sac)
6:26 Stop Onyx Ct. (Cul-de-sac)
6:31 Stop Lakeview Dr.
6:32 Stop Rifle Rd
6:33 Stop 4874 Horseshoe Dr.
6:36 Stop 290 Commanche Trl
6:38 Stop 217 Tumbleweed Dr
6:40 Stop 385 Lake View Dr.
6:42 Stop 356-382 Wagon Wheel
6:44 Stop 159 Western Lake Dr
6:45 Stop 185 Western Lake Dr.
6:48 Stop Fletcher Rd
6:51 Stop 4353 Tin Top Rd.
6:54 Stop 3830 Tin Top Rd
7:00 Stop 207 Kelly Brook Circle
7:01 Stop 296 Kelly Brook Circle
7:08 Stop 3208 Tin Top Rd (Harmony Baptist church sign)
7:08 Stop 3023 Tin Top Rd (rt side of rd)
7:11 Stop 144 Cedar Ranch Dr.
7:13 Stop 2327 Tin Top Rd (Napoli Automotive)
7:14 Stop Tin Top Rd @ Berry Ln
7:14 Stop 2222 Tin Top Rd.
7:15 Stop 2205 Tin Top Rd (RV park)
7:17 Stop Super Value Inn
7:25 Drop-off WHS 
7:50 Drop-off Tison (ESL Students)
8:03 Drop-off NGC

Route 17
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:35 Stop 335 Cochran Rd.
6:35 Stop 108 Stonebridge Dr.
6:39 Stop Stonebridge Dr. @ S Forty Dr.
6:40 Stop 3388 La Mesa Dr.
6:41 Stop La Mesa Dr.
6:41 Stop 618 Gunbarrel Rd.
6:42 Stop 631 Gunbarrel Rd.
6:44 Stop 3615 Stonebridge Dr.
6:44 Stop Stonebridge Dr. @ Stonebridge Ln.
6:45 Stop Cul-de-sac @ Stondbridge Ln.
6:47 Stop 3773 Stonebridge Dr.
6:48 Stop 3725 Stonebridge Dr.
6:55 Stop 644 N Bend Rd.
6:56 Stop Molly Ln.
6:59 Stop 119 Ellis Creek Dr.



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:04 Stop 2353 Tanglewood St.
7:04 Stop 2043 Tanglewood St.
7:07 Stop 2202 Marilyn St.
7:08 Stop 2212 Marilyn St.
7:09 Stop Noahs Ct. @ Cul-de-sac
7:13 Stop 1763 N Main St.
7:15 Stop 1821 Sandpiper Dr.
7:18 Stop 5t St. @ Franklin St.
7:19 Stop 6th St. @ Franklin St.
7:20 Stop 310 W 7th St.
7:20 Stop 380 W 7th St.
7:22 Stop 347 W 4th St.
7:22 Stop 319 W 4th St.
7:23 Stop 3rd St. @ Franklin St.
7:23 Stop 2nd St. @ Franklin St.
7:24 Stop 1st St @ Franklin St.
7:25 Stop 273 Weatherford St.
7:25 Stop Weatherford St. @ Hanover St.
7:35 Drop-off Bowie Roundup
7:50 Drop-off Tison Middle School

Route 18
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:16 Stop 1101 Thompson Rd.
6:20 Stop Tanglewood Ln. 
6:21 Stop 4564 Chisholm Tr.
6:23 Stop 4680 Chisholm Tr.
6:23 Stop 308 Mesa Tr.
6:25 Stop 4776 Valley View Cir.
6:26 Stop Valley View Cir
6:27 Stop 4801 Cimmaron
6:30 Stop 4836 Cimmaron
6:30 Stop 4821 Red Oak
6:31 Stop Live Oak
6:31 Stop 4737 Cedar Hill Dr.
6:33 Stop 4759 Cedar Hill Dr.
6:35 Stop 345 Mesquite
6:35 Stop 320 Mesquite
6:36 Stop 4878 Chisholm Tr.
6:39 Stop 4884 Cimarron Tr.
6:39 Stop 4894 Cimarron Tr.
6:40 Stop 4940 Cimarron Tr.
6:41 Stop 435 Longhorn Tr.
6:42 Stop Longhorn Tr. @ Chisolm Tr.
6:43 Stop Longhorn Tr. @ Horseshoe Dr.



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

6:44 Stop 252 Longhorn Tr.
6:47 Stop 246 Pioneer Circle
6:52 Stop Chisholm Trl @ Cheyenne Trl
7:03 Stop 108 Noelle Lane
7:03 Stop 123 Noelle Lane
7:13 Stop Sun Valley Ln. (Cul-de-sac)
7:15 Stop Harmony Rd @ Sunray Ct
7:15 Stop Scarlett Rd. (at Mailboxes)
7:23 Stop 2249 Whitney Dr
7:25 Stop Randall Rd @ Trevor Dr
7:25 Stop 926 Randall Rd
7:26 Stop 2217 Taylor Rd
7:26 Stop Taylor Rd @ Jodi Dr
7:31 Drop-off WHS
7:46 Drop-off Hall Middle School
7:53 Drop-off 9th Grade Center

Route 19
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:18 Stop 1305 Old Agnes Rd.
6:21 Stop 2361 Old Agnes Rd
6:33 Stop 110 Crockett Rd
6:36 Stop Houston Rd @ Bowie Rd
6:38 Stop 244 Crockett Rd
6:41 Stop Sweet Springs Rd @ Naibara Rd
6:55 Stop 2288 Upper Denton Rd
7:00 Stop Smokey Branch Rd
7:03 Stop 1613 N Bend Rd
7:04 Stop 1015 Upper Denton Rd
7:35 Stop Bowie Learning Center

Route 20
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:21 Stop 4952 Hitching Post
6:22 Stop 4848 Horseshoe Dr.
6:23 Stop 4827 Horseshoe Dr.
6:25 Stop 4952 Horseshoe Dr
6:26 Stop 4937 Horseshoe Dr
6:29 Stop 304 Lakeview Dr
6:30 Stop 234 Tumbleweed Dr
6:31 Stop Pioneer Trl @ Rifle Rd
6:32 Stop 4700 Pioneer Rd
6:33 Stop 387 Lakeview Dr
6:35 Stop 337 Santa Fe Trl
6:37 Stop 245 Western Lake Dr



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

6:39 Stop 218 Western Lake Dr
6:40 Stop 171 Western Lake Dr
6:41 Stop Western Lake Dr @ Horseshoe Dr
6:43 Stop Tin Top Rd @ Cedar Rd
6:48 Stop 408 Southridge Dr
6:51 Stop 4330 Tin Top Rd
6:52 Stop 4109 Tin Top Rd
6:57 Stop Tin Top Rd @ Montgomery Lane
6:59 Stop 154 Kinbrook Lane
7:02 Stop 355 Kelly Brook Circle
7:04 Stop 211 Kelly Brook Circle
7:13 Stop Tin Top Rd @ Candleridge Ct
7:21 Drop-off Wright Elementary
7:39 Drop-off Curtis Elementary

Route 21
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
5:55 Stop 6490 Horseshoe Bend Rd
6:02 Stop River Tr.
6:02 Stop 7019 River Trail
6:06 Stop Comanche Tr.
6:07 Stop 7108 Comanche Tr.
6:08 Stop 7161 Comanche Trail
6:09 Stop Comanche Trail at Aztec
6:12 Stop 348 Pueblo Trail
6:15 Stop 207,163 Chavez
6:17 Stop Guadalupe
6:18 Stop Corta, Shawnee Trail
6:19 Stop Delaware Tr.
6:22 Stop 7062 Cimmaron Tr
6:24 Stop 115 Cimmaron Loop
6:29 Stop 120,138 Pawnee Tr.
6:32 Stop 125 Lipan
6:33 Stop Dakota
6:35 Stop 7158 Huron Trail
6:35 Stop 7085 Cherokee Tr.
6:35 Stop 7180 Horseshoe Bend Trail
6:48 Stop Livingston Rd @ Livingston Ct
6:57 Stop Pleasant Valley Ln.
7:01 Stop 3713 Old Dennis Rd.
7:05 Stop 2905 Old Brock Rd., Cowboy Mailbox
7:09 Stop Brock Hill Ln.
7:10 Stop 409 Old Brock Rd. 
7:14 Stop West Side Quest Inn
7:18 Stop 829 Soapberry



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:18 Stop 805 W Park Ave.
7:24 Drop-off Hall Middle School  P/u walk-on's and Rt. 33's to NGC
7:30 Drop-off NGC  
7:40 Drop-off WHS

Route 22/34 Combined AM
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:27 Stop 711 Santa Fe  
6:28 Stop 417 Lee St 
6:29 Stop 301 Oak St 
6:31 Stop Columbia St 
6:33 Stop Simmons St
6:34 Stop 417 Akard 
6:35 Stop 214 Akard
6:37 Stop 215 Eureka
6:38 Stop 504 Eureka
6:43 Stop 1005 E Columbia
6:44 Stop 223/224 Tower
6:45 Stop 219/218 Tower
6:46 Stop 107 Tower
6:48 Stop Allen St
7:00 Stop 409 Front St
7:01 Stop Rusk St
7:02 Stop Elm St
7:03 Stop Throckmorten
7:05 Stop 1st St
7:06 Stop 2nd St 
7:07 Stop 4th St 
7:08 Stop 5th St 
7:09 Stop 6th St 
7:10 Stop Madison St.
7:13 Drop-off Seguin Elem.
7:14 Stop 5th St @ Liberty 
7:15 Stop 4th St @ Liberty
7:16 Stop Dalton St 
7:17 Stop 3rd St.
7:18 Stop 1st St @ Liberty
7:19 Stop King St. 
7:20 Stop Tremont St.
7:20 Stop 905 Tremont St.
7:21 Stop Van Winkle St @ Narrow
7:27 Drop-off Ikard Elementary
7:37 Exchange Site Bowie Round Up
7:46 Drop-off Tison Middle School



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

Route 23
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:04 Stop 182 Iroquois Trail
6:05 Stop 7024 Cherokee Trail
6:09 Stop 7006 Horseshoe Bend Trail
6:12 Stop 7060 Horseshoe Bend Trail
6:13 Stop 7179 Horseshoe Bend Trail
6:14 Stop Horseshoe Bend Trail@ Huron Trail
6:15 Stop 7113 Dakota Trail
6:16 Stop 119 Lipan Trail
6:17 Stop 148 Lipan Trail
6:19 Stop Pawnee Trail @Navajo Trail
6:20 Stop 138 Pawnee Trail 
6:20 Stop Pawnee Trail @ Navajo Trail
6:21 Stop 123 Cimarron Loop
6:21 Stop 115 Cimarron Loop
6:25 Stop 7062 Cimarron Trail
6:27 Stop 7149 Comanche Trail
6:27 Stop 102 Blackfoot Trail
6:28 Stop 121, 141 Blackfoot Trail
6:30 Stop 7108 Comanche Trail
6:34 Stop 414 Lipan Trail
6:35 Stop Guadalupe Trail @Cortez Trail
6:38 Stop 7246 Cimarron Trail
6:39 Stop Cimarron Trail@ Shawnee Trail
6:40 Stop Cimarron Trail @ Kickapoo Trail
6:40 Stop Cimarron Trail @ Delaware Trail
6:41 Stop Cimarron Trail @ Seminole Trail
6:42 Stop Tahoka Trail
6:50 Stop 7033 River Trail
6:57 Stop 811 Lution Drive
7:08 Stop 2905 Old Brock Road
7:16 Stop 502 Old Brock Road ( trailer park)
7:17 Stop 409 Old Brock Road
7:30 Drop-off Wright Elementary
7:40 Drop-off Curtis Elementary

Route 24
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:30 Stop 130 Ranger Hwy
6:34 Stop 2092 Greenwood Cutoff Road
6:35 Stop Greenwood Cutoff Road @ Wood Oak Trail
6:36 Stop Greenwood Cutoff @ Michael Lane
6:37 Stop 3718 Greenwood  Road



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

6:38 Stop 3820/3826 Greenwood Road
6:41 Stop 4173 Greenwood Road
6:44 Stop 3113 Greenwood Road
6:47 Stop 1734 Greenwood Road duplexes (the cove)
6:49 Stop 1510 Ranger Hwy
6:49 Stop 1536 Ranger Hwy
6:50 Stop 1654 Ranger Hwy
6:52 Stop 1794 Ranger Hwy
6:54 Stop 116 W Ranch Lane 
6:57 Stop 1475 Ranger Hwy
6:59 Stop 118 Pleasant View Drive
7:00 Stop Redbud @ Pleasant View
7:03 Stop Spring Street @ Boundary
7:04 Stop Spring Street @ Dubllette
7:05 Stop Spring Street @ Harcourt
7:06 Stop 735 W Spring Street
7:10 Stop 1249 Bishop Street
7:11 Stop 1236 Cherokee Street
7:12 Stop Elmira Street @ Ridgeway Blvd
7:17 Drop-off Wright Elementary
7:22 Drop-off Hall Middle School
7:24 Drop-off Curtis Elementary
7:28 Drop-off Ninth Grade Center
7:35 Drop-off Weatherford High School

Route 25
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:23 Stop Lake Country Drive @ Wildwood Court
6:24 Stop Gina Circle @ Teresa Drive
6:25 Stop 173 Gina Circle
6:27 Stop 811 Lois Circle
6:28 Stop Lois Circle @ Terrill Lane
6:30 Stop Lois Circle @ Paula Court
6:30 Stop 711 Los Circle
6:32 Stop 552 Lois Circle
6:32 Stop 542 Lois Circle
6:34 Stop 273 Lois Circle
6:37 Stop 677 Lake Country Drive
6:40 Stop 658  Lake Country Drive
6:43 Stop 205 Atwood Road
6:48 Stop 10875 Tango Road
6:52 Stop 490 Prachyl Road 
6:57 Stop 842 Prachyl Road
7:03 Stop 190 Yukon Court
7:13 Stop Granbury Hwy @ Kemp



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:14 Stop 8231 Granbury Hwy
7:15 Stop Floyd Road @ Floyd Court 
7:22 Stop 7641 Baker Road
7:27 Stop 360 Spring Creek Road
7:50 Drop-off Austin Elementary
8:00 Drop-off Ikard Elementary

Route 26
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:16 Stop Stonebridge Drive @ S Forty Drive
6:18 Stop La Mesa Drive @ High View Drive
6:20 Stop 631 Gun Barrel Road
6:22 Stop 3366 La Mesa Drive
6:25 Stop 3609 Stonebridge Drive
6:27 Stop 3789 Stonebridge Drive
6:29 Stop Stonebridge Drive @ Stonebridge Lane
6:33 Stop FM 51 N @ Starr Drive
6:38 Stop 169 Green Branch Road
6:41 Stop Green Branch Road @ Deer Path Lane
6:46 Stop 2111 Upper Denton Road
6:50 Stop ???? Smokey Branch Road 
6:54 Stop 654 N  Bend Road
6:58 Stop 740 N Bend Road
7:04 Stop 202 Meandering Way
7:09 Stop 833 E 1st Street
7:10 Stop 826 Van Winkle Street
7:12 Stop 672 N Mill Street
7:14 Stop 608 Estelle Street
7:18 Drop-off Crockett Elementary
7:26 Drop-off Seguin Elementary

Route 27
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:26 Stop 139 Chisholm Hills Road
6:35 Stop 2401 East Lake Drive
6:37 Stop Crest Road
6:38 Stop 313 Willow Circle
6:40 Stop 448 Vista 
6:43 Stop 4120 Indian Camp Road
6:44 Stop 925 E Lake Drive
6:47 Stop Vista Drive @ Nichols Road
6:48 Stop 217 Vista Drive
6:49 Stop Cook Road
6:51 Stop Crown Road
6:56 Stop 139 Regent Row 



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:01 Stop Ranch House Road @ Valley View Court
7:05 Stop 1025 Forest Park Drive
7:06 Stop 1134 Forest Park Drive
7:11 Stop Ranch Oak Drive (Mobile Home Park)
7:18 Stop 2231 Fort Worth Hwy 
7:20 Stop Holly Oaks Lane
7:22 Drop Tison Middle School
7:30 Exchange Exchange Students (Tison Round up)
7:41 Drop-off Ninth Grade Center

Route 28
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:33 Stop 1085 Waco Street
6:43 Stop 353 Lockwood Lane
6:44 Stop Lockwood Lane
6:46 Stop 2102 Sagewood Drive
6:53 Stop Clear Lake Lane @ Clear View Court
7:00 Stop 2210 Summer Brook Drive
7:01 Stop 2236 Summer Brook Drive
7:02 Stop 2211 Timber Cove Drive
7:07 Stop Briarhaven Blvd @ Black Forest Drive
7:09 Stop Lancelot Drive @ King Author
7:10 Stop Guinevere Drive @ Kenshire Court
7:15 Stop 1589 Santa Fe
7:17 Stop 825 Hilltop Drive
7:18 Stop 802 Hilltop Drive
7:22 Stop 1108 Bois D Arc 
7:24 Stop 1293 Curtis 
7:29 Stop @ College Park Apartments 
7:31 Stop @ South Gate Glen Apartments
7:34 Drop-off Austin Elementary

Route 29
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:21 Stop Carter Road @ Blue Valley Ct
6:23 Stop 142 Blue Sky Lane
6:25 Stop Lone Hill Ct.
6:28 Stop 172 Valley Lake Lane
6:30 Stop Valley Lake Lane @Blue Sky Lane
6:48 Stop 635 Louis Sherer Lane
6:56 Stop 139 Alamo Road
7:01 Stop 233 Crockett Road
7:04 Stop 1323 Sweet Springs Road
7:06 Stop 1706 Sweet Springs Road
7:21 Drop-off Seguin Elementary



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

Route 30
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:23 Stop 12 Burton Hill Road
6:26 Stop 80 Burton Hill Road
6:29 Stop W Lake Drive @ Echo Valley Road
6:40 Stop 3297 Bluebonnet Circle
6:47 Stop 3708 Red Bud Drive
6:50 Stop 171 Crestview Drive
6:54 Stop 2970 Oykey Trail
6:58 Stop 2233 Fort Worth Hwy
7:03 Stop 200 Woodcrest Road
7:05 Stop Meadowview Road @  Billo Court
7:06 Stop 359 Charlie Way
7:07 Stop 2317 Old Foundry Road
7:09 Stop 2126 Old Foundry Road
7:11 Stop 302 Sophies Place
7:18 Drop-off Martin Elementary

Route 31
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:23 Stop Super Value Inn
6:28 Stop 193 Heritage Lane
6:30 Stop 356 Mountain View Drive
6:32 Stop Mountain View Drive @ Stone Ridge Trail
6:46 Stop Harmony Road @ Bielss Lane
6:52 Stop 170 Noelle Lane
6:52 Stop 122 Noelle Lane
6:59 Stop Harmony Road@ Sunny Oaks Court
7:00 Stop Harmony Road @ Sunburst Court
7:05 Stop 573 Harmony Road
7:05 Stop 135 Sunray Court
7:12 Stop @ Mailboxes 
7:14 Stop 193 Stone Gate Meadows
7:19 Stop 194 Greenbrier Street
7:25 Stop Jodi Drive @ Whitney Drive
7:26 Stop Randall Drive @ Whitney Drive
7:27 Stop Randall Drive@ Kaitlyn Drive
7:27 Stop Randall Road @Trevor Drive
7:28 Stop 960 Randall Drive
7:29 Stop Jodi Drive
7:39 Drop-off Wright Elementary
7:45 Drop-off Curtis Elementary



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

Route 32
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:20 Stop W Lake Dr
6:28 Stop 3654 Blue Bonnett Cr
6:29 Stop 3695 Blue Bonnett Cr
6:31 Stop 2625 Lakeshore Dr
6:32 Stop 2485 Lakeshore Dr
6:33 Stop Oykey 
6:40 Stop 711 N Oakridge Dr
6:42 Stop Sagebrush
6:43 Stop Stetson
6:45 Stop Saddle Ridge Trl
6:47 Stop 924 N Oakridge Dr
6:55 Stop 277 Trailwood Dr
6:58 Stop 416 Sandridge Dr
6:58 Stop 440 Sandridge Dr 
7:04 Stop 1905 Murls Lake Dr
7:06 Stop Murls Lake Rd 
7:09 Stop Gail Dr 
7:16 Stop 420 Valley Ln 
7:21 Drop-off Tison Middle School
7:25 Exchange Tison Round-up
7:45 Drop-off 9th Grade Center

Route 33/38 Combined AM
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:40 Stop 201 Bowie Dr.
6:43 Stop Bowie Dr @ Water 
6:45 Stop 1121 W Water
6:46 Stop Water @ Harcourt
6:47 Stop Water @ Merrimack
6:48 Stop Water @ Bryan
6:49 Stop Water @ Brazos
6:52 Stop 414 Ball St
6:54 Stop Ball @ Hobson
6:57 Stop 1001 Vine St
6:58 Stop Vine St @ Merrimack
6:59 Stop 607 North St.
7:01 Stop 702 North St
7:02 Stop 477 Vine St
7:03 Stop 475 Shannon
7:04 Stop 412 Shannon 
7:05 Stop Bridge St Apts
7:10 Stop Spring @ Brazos



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:15 Drop-off Curtis Elementary
7:18 Drop-off Hall Middle School
7:24 Drop-off 9th Grade Center
7:35 Drop-off Tison Middle School

Route 36
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
6:48 Stop Jameson St  Apts
6:50 Stop Hubble
6:51 Stop 608 Estelle  
6:56 Stop 1005 Columbia St
6:57 Stop 224 Tower
6:59 Stop Cherry St
7:01 Stop Allen St
7:01 Stop Hickory
7:02 Stop Terry Trl
7:03 Stop 1802 E Bankhead
7:05 Stop Jennifer Ct
7:15 Drop-off Tison Middle School
7:35 Exchange Tison Round-up
7:56 Drop-off WHS

Route 37
Time Loading Stop - Street/Location
5:57 Stop Hutcheson Ln 
6:06 Stop 794 Lake Country Dr
6:08 Stop 683 Lake Country Dr
6:09 Stop 641 Lake Country Dr
6:14 Stop 787 Lois Circle
6:16 Stop Lois Circle @ Terro Ct
6:17 Stop 361 Gina Circle
6:18 Stop 242 Gina Circle
6:21 Stop Atwood Ct 
6:27 Stop Tango Rd 
6:30 Stop Walden Rd
6:34 Stop 821 Prachyl Rd
6:41 Stop 240 Yukon Ct
6:45 Stop 201 Silverado Dr
6:51 Stop 8724 Hwy 51 South
6:59 Stop 7642 Baker Rd (@ Floyd Ct)
7:12 Stop 115 Southwinds Dr
7:14 Stop 134 Mariah Dr
7:19 Stop Sanders Rd
7:23 Stop 138 Fox Pointe
7:26 Stop 6000 Granbury Hwy



 
2013-14 WISD- First Student AM Bus Routes

7:33 Stop 340 Mountain View Dr
7:45 Drop-off WHS
7:58 Drop-off Hall Middle School
8:04 Drop-off 9th Grade Center


	Sheet1

